
2001 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/07/2001

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

Order at 50.00 Miles Finishers

1 07:51:48 09:26 51 NC Schlereth,  Joe1M50-59

2 08:19:23 09:59 44 NC Sherrill,  Don1M40-49

3 08:56:17 10:44 32 KY Heady,  Todd1M30-39

4 08:57:52 10:45 29 NC Kinross-Wright,  Cary1F20-29

5 09:16:21 11:08 38 WA Trahern,  Eugene2M30-39

6 09:18:53 11:11 42 NJ Huddell,  Benjamin2M40-49

7 09:19:58 11:12 40 TX Norman,  Blade3M40-49

8 09:32:32 11:27 58 AL Gissell,  Clifford2M50-59

9 09:32:35 11:27 39 VA Raney,  Johnny3M30-39

10 09:35:41 11:31 30 VT MacSweeney,  Holly1F30-39

11 09:43:15 11:40 45 NC Supler,  Jon4M40-49

12 09:54:35 11:53 31 IN Hodde,  Jason4M30-39

13 09:54:58 11:54 42 GA Paetzke,  Gary5M40-49

14 09:59:27 11:59 39 KY Heady,  Cynthia2F30-39

15 09:59:52 12:00 54 NY Prawda,  Al3M50-59

16 10:03:27 12:04 32 IA Bishop,  Rusty5M30-39

17 10:06:24 12:08 41 OH Horn,  Debra1F40-49

18 10:08:46 12:11 43 VA Schumm,  Al6M40-49

19 10:12:09 12:15 31 SC Hammond,  Eric6M30-39

20 10:13:38 12:16 49 WA Werner,  Lynne2F40-49

21 10:22:34 12:27 26 TX Bennett,  Peter1M20-29

22 10:25:22 12:30 49 MD Fugate,  Dennis7M40-49

23 10:26:13 12:31 30 GA Hosier,  Greg7M30-39

24 10:27:23 12:33 57 FL Eliot,  Eileen1F50-59

25 10:31:33 12:38 60 NC Petersen,  Chuck1M60-69

26 10:42:08 12:51 45 PA Pobgee,  Doug8M40-49

27 10:46:03 12:55 54 VA Hubbard,  Kenneth4M50-59

28 10:47:55 12:57 53 TX Thompson,  Dennis5M50-59

29 10:49:57 13:00 48 NC Allen,  Chip9M40-49

30 10:50:11 13:00 62 NC Findley,  Ron2M60-69

31 10:51:47 13:02 39 GA Collette,  Tom8M30-39

32 10:52:28 13:03 32 SC Novit,  Tara3F30-39

33 10:58:48 13:11 40 NC McGonnell,  Jeff10M40-49

34 10:59:26 13:11 45 NJ Oberkehr,  Bob11M40-49

35 11:02:00 13:14 54 NC King,  David6M50-59

36 11:03:29 13:16 49 FL Sullivan,  Jim12M40-49

37 11:06:39 13:20 62 NC Esser,  Walt3M60-69

38 11:09:21 13:23 39 TX Stone,  Paul9M30-39

39 11:09:29 13:23 58 KY Cendejas,  Javier7M50-59

40 11:10:15 13:24 51 GA Michael,  Steve8M50-59

41 11:14:47 13:30 61 MI Hynnek,  John4M60-69

42 11:18:33 13:34 55 FL Smith,  Richard9M50-59

43 11:24:23 13:41 35 LA Dilligan,  Tim10M30-39

44 11:25:35 13:43 50 ONT Gillespie,  Mike10M50-59

45 11:28:37 13:46 39 VA Gentry,  Bill11M30-39

46 11:31:57 13:50 43 NC delaVarre,  Rene Paul13M40-49

47 11:33:16 13:52 55 IN Hughes,  David A11M50-59

48 11:41:33 14:02 40 NC Cox,  Lee14M40-49

49 11:41:55 14:02 50 NC Driggers,  Stephen G12M50-59

50 11:44:44 14:06 42 TX Sergeant,  Kimberley A3F40-49

51 11:46:43 14:08 60 NC Calabria,  Robert D5M60-69

52 11:48:18 14:10 49 NC Banks, JR,  Richard T15M40-49

53 11:49:34 14:11 58 NC Squier, III,  William C13M50-59
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54 11:49:50 14:12 32 SC Maxfield,  Dave12M30-39

55 11:53:23 14:16 47 NC Clark,  Brian R16M40-49

56 11:53:52 14:17 37 NC Tiska,  Dale4F30-39

57 11:54:33 14:17 30 OH Magers,  Scott13M30-39

58 11:58:09 14:22 42 TX Morris,  Mark17M40-49

59 11:59:34 14:23 49 WA Olsho,  David18M40-49

60 12:00:46 14:25 51 MD Welch,  Joseph14M50-59

61 12:06:59 14:32 33 OH Lewis,  Brian14M30-39

62 12:09:26 14:35 58 NC Brophy,  William15M50-59

63 12:13:23 14:40 45 WV Selbig,  Gregory19M40-49

64 12:14:35 14:42 49 TX Richards,  David20M40-49

65 12:17:19 14:45 54 GA Emig,  Jim16M50-59

66 12:18:22 14:46 44 MI Purdy,  Bruce21M40-49

67 12:20:40 14:49 42 IL Gorman,  Patrick J22M40-49

68 12:20:43 14:49 46 WI Drake,  Brad23M40-49

69 12:36:07 15:07 29 CO Bower,  Anita Marie2F20-29

70 12:38:41 15:10 58 NC Boeder,  Bob17M50-59

71 12:40:55 15:13 43 VA Rawle,  Walter24M40-49

72 12:42:15 15:15 53 OH Fell,  Gary18M50-59

73 12:42:19 15:15 42 NC Long,  Mark25M40-49

74 12:42:30 15:15 50 OH Gerstein,  Jean2F50-59

75 12:45:42 15:19 46 TX Autrey,  Amparo4F40-49

76 12:55:20 15:30 58 NC Lugiano,  Joe19M50-59

77 12:57:30 15:33 44 NC Nicholls,  Julia5F40-49

78 13:01:48 15:38 38 TX Huff,  Mike15M30-39

79 13:04:01 15:41 55 KS Shirk,  Bill20M50-59

80 13:10:17 15:48 46 VA Weber,  Michael A26M40-49

81 13:12:58 15:52 45 TN Trammell,  Leslie6F40-49

82 13:20:04 16:00 52 VA Gernand,  Carolyn3F50-59

83 13:29:25 16:11 45 TX Smith,  Lee H27M40-49

84 13:30:19 16:12 59 GA Adair,  Tom21M50-59

85 13:31:30 16:14 46 IL Duncan,  Dottie7F40-49

86 13:33:57 16:17 62 FL Savage,  Chuck6M60-69

87 13:34:17 16:17 51 NH DiNicola,  Ron22M50-59

88 13:40:38 16:25 69 NC Egley,  Grant H7M60-69

89 13:41:44 16:26 60 FL Morgan,  Paul8M60-69

90 13:42:00 16:26 53 VA Malinowski,  Joseph23M50-59

91 13:42:02 16:26 34 VA McMurray,  Mary5F30-39

92 13:51:41 16:38 45 FL Reibel,  Layne E8F40-49

93 13:52:30 16:39 49 SC Elliott,  Bill28M40-49

93 13:52:30 16:39 40 WA Krell,  Scott28M40-49

95 14:05:59 16:55 46 TX Cormier,  Curtis30M40-49

96 14:06:22 16:56 27 NC Crump,  Evia3F20-29

97 14:09:17 16:59 44 VA Stock,  Mike31M40-49

98 14:14:08 17:05 53 IL Rozanski, III,  John J24M50-59

99 14:28:28 17:22 48 NC Mulhern,  Anne Marie9F40-49

100 14:41:05 17:37 60 ONT Cleary,  Joe9M60-69

100 14:41:05 17:37 53 ONT Hopkin,  Linda4F50-59

102 14:59:00 17:59 44 NC Braman,  Jim32M40-49

103 16:51:00 20:13 65 NY Lindblade,  James10M60-69

104 18:00:10 21:36 50 VA Whisnant,  Randy25M50-59

105 20:48:18 24:58 72 OH Lightner,  Leo1M70-79

106 21:41:40 26:02 55 MD Glaser,  Gary26M50-59
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